IFM-NIIGATAX GoGo') — F L — 2 BB K £
4 B MBHAL - 2 2P —F -0 % ® 1049 km H B
5{ ﬂ# v — 2 2021/05/0209:40- ......

L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime # B % Lap Laptime £ B %
65 1:07.173 +0.678 10:47:24.124 131 1:28.963 +22.468 12:53:42.808
(36)iE @ — & SS 66 1:07.289 +0.794 10:48:31.413 132 1:25.823 +19.328 12:55:08.631
1 1:26.817 +20.322 9:32:34.003 67 1:07.791 +1.296 10:49:39.204 133 1:26.098 +19.603 12:56:34.729
2 1:11.368 +4.873 9:33:45.371 68 1:32.796 +26.301 10:51:12.000 134 1:24.022 +17.527 12:57:58.751
3 1:08.881 +2386  9:34:54.052 69 1:19.532 +13.037  10:52:31.532 135 1:23.273 +16778  12:50:22.024
4 1:08.094 +1509  ©:36:02.346 70 1:08.376 +1.881  10:53:39.908 136 1:24.607 +18.112  13:00:46.631
5 1:07.998 +1.503 9:37:10.344 71 1:15.135 +8.640 10:54:55.043 137 1:24.609 +18.114 13:02:11.240
6 1:07.333 +0.838 9:38:17.677 72 1:13.276 +6.781 10:56:08.319 138 1:24.068 +17.573 13:03:35.308
7 1:07.878 +1.383 9:39:25.555 73 1:11.641 +5.146 10:57:19.960 139 1:24.541 +18.046 13:04:59.849
8 1:07.854 +1350  9:40:33.400 74 1:11.216 +4721  10:58:31.176 140 1:24.380 +17.885  13:06:24.229
9 1:07.148 +0.653 9:41:40.557 75 1:09.378 +2.883 10:59:40.554 141 1:25.392 +18.897 13:07:49.621
10 1:07.562 +1.067 9:42:48.119 76 1:08.261 +1.766 11:00:48.815 142 2:00.151 +53.656 13:09:49.772
1 1:07.628 +1133  9:43.55.747 77 1:08.680 +2.185  11:01:57.495 143 1:33.873 +27378  13:11:23.645
12 1:08.982 +2487  9:45:04.729 78 1:09.654 +3159  11:03:07.149 144 1:32.674 426179 13:12:56.319
13 1:06.766 +0.271 9:46:11.495 79 1:09.370 +2.875 11:04:16.519 145 1:31.362 +24.867 13:14:27.681
14 1:07.332 10837  9:47:18.827 80 1:08.338 +1.843  11:05:24.857 146 1:33.654 +27159  13:16:01.335
15 1:07.626 +1.131 9:48:26.453 81 1:07.781 +1.286 11:06:32.638 147 1:33.418 +26.923 13:17:34.753
16 1:07.446 +0.051  9:49:33.899 82 1:08.675 +2180  11:07:41.313 148 1:32.168 +25673  13:19:06.921
17 1:08.089 +1594  9:50:41.088 83 1:07.400 +0.905  11:08:48.713 149 1:33.756 +27261  13:20:40.677
18 1:06.495 9:51:48.483 84 1:09.849 +3.354 11:09:58.562 150 1:32.412 +25.917 13:22:13.089
19 1:07.481 +0.986 9:52:55.964 85 1:08.191 +1.696 11:11:06.753 151 1:45.146 +38.651 13:23:58.235
20 1:06.89 10401 9:54:02.860 86 1:07.234 +0.739  11:12:13.987 152 1:36.318 +20.823  13:25:34.553
I 1:76.831 +20336  9:55:20 691 87 1:31.625 +25.130  11:13:45.612 153 1:32.450 +25.955  13:27:07.003
» 1:48.514 +42019  9:57:18.205 88 1:19.434 +12939  11:15:05.046 154 1:31.017 +24522  13:28:38.020
23 1:08.437 +1.942 9:58:26.642 89 1:10.568 +4.073 11:16:15.614 155 1:32.442 +25.947 13:30:10.462
24 1:11.239 +4.744 9:59:37.881 90 1:09.812 +3.317 11:17:25.426 156 2:00.025 +53.530 13:32:10.487
% 1:07.531 +1.036  10:00:45.412 91 1:09.123 42628  11:18:34.549 157 1:36.756 +30.261  13:33:47.243
26 1:11.946 +5.451 10:01:57.358 92 1:08.864 +2.369 11:19:43.413 158 1:32.972 +26.477 13:35:20.215
P 1110119 +3.624  10:03:07.477 93 1:11.261 +4766  11:20:54.674 159 1:33.608 +27.113  13:36:53.823
28 1:10.058 +3.563 10:04:17.535 94 39:09.640 +38:03.145 12:00:04.314 160 1:32.824 +26.329 13:38:26.647
% 1:08.313 +1.818  10:05:25.848 95 1:38.594 +32.099  12:01:42.908 161 1:34.120 +27.625  13:40:00.767
30 1:08.578 12083 10:06:34.426 9% 1:26.142 +19.647  12:03:09.050 162 1:31.203 +24708  13:41:31.970
31 1:10.049 +3.554  10:07:44.475 97 1:29.746 +23.251  12:04:38.796 163 1:30.713 +24.218  13:43:02.683
32 1:11.309 +4.814 10:08:55.784 98 1:24.948 +18.453 12:06:03.744 164 1:32.256 +25.761 13:44:34.939
3 1111.523 +5.028  10:10:07.307 99 1:25.535 +19.040  12:07:29.279 165 1:30.965 +24.470  13:46:05.904
34 1:08.052 +1557  10:11:15.350 100 1:25.524 +19.029  12:08:54.803 166 1:32.528 +26.033  13:47:38.432
35 1:09.022 12507 10:12:24.381 101 1:24.255 +17.760  12:10:19.058 167 1:32.292 +25797  13:49:10.724
36 1:10.678 +4.183  10:13:35.059 102 1:23.404 +16.909  12:11:42.462 168 1:32.801 +26.306  13:50:43.525
37 1:10.603 +4.108 10:14:45.662 103 1:27.415 +20.920 12:13:09.877 169 1:33.199 +26.704 13:52:16.724
3B 110,539 +4.044 101556201 104 1:25.506 +19.011  12:14:35.383 170 1:35.082 +28587  13:53:51.806
39 1:08.922 +2.477  10:17:05.123 105 1:22.873 +16.378  12:15:58.256 171 1:34.640 +28.145  13:55:26.446
P 1:08.982 $2487  10:18:14.105 106 1:22.841 +16.346  12:17:21.097 172 1:33.302 +26.807  13:56:50.748
41 1:09.838 +3.343  10:19:23.943 107 1:23.049 +16.554  12:18:44.146 173 1:33.177 +26.682  13:58:32.925
o 1:09.202 42907 10:20:33.145 108 1:22.815 +16.320  12:20:06.961 174 1:32.551 +26.056  14:00:05.476
3 1:08.181 11686 10:21:41.326 109 1:24.266 +7771 12:21:31.227 175 211.696  +1:05201  14:02:17.172
44 1:11.326 +4.831  10:22:52.652 110 1:22.476 +15.981  12:22:33.703 176 1:41.275 +34780  14:03:58.447
o 1108.495 $2.000  10:24:01.147 111 1:22.959 +16.464  12:24:16.662 177 136314  +29819  14:05:34.761
46 1:08.786 +2.291 10:25:09.933 112 1:23.960 +17.465 12:25:40.622 178 1:36.828 +30.333 14:07:11.589
4 1:33.542 +27.047  10:26:43.475 113 1:22.484 +15.989  12:27:03.106 179 1:34.522 +28.027  14:08:46.111
8 1118.545 +12.050  10:28:02.020 114 1:21.669 +15.174  12:28:24.775 180 1:41.906 +35.411  14:10:28.017
49 1:13.604 +7.109  10:29:15.624 115 1:21.122 +14627  12:29:45.807
50 1:08.058 +1.563 10:30:23.682 116 1:45.787 +39.292 12:31:31.684
51 1:07.997 +1502 103131679 117 1:35.959 +20.464  12:33:07.643
52 1:07.595 +1.100 10:32:39.274 118 1:30.082 +23.587 12:34:37.725
53 1:08.875 +2.380 10:33:48.149 119 1:23.858 +17.363 12:36:01.583
54 1:09.703 +3.208  10:34:57.852 120 1:24.064 +17.569  12:37:25.647
55 1:08.014 +1.519 10:36:05.866 121 1:23.884 +17.389 12:38:49.531
o 1:08.203 +1708  10-37:14.069 122 1:24.200 +17.705  12:40:13.731
57 1:08.194 +1.699  10:38:22.263 123 1:25.832 +19.337  12:41:39.563
58 1:07.097 +0.602 10:39:29.360 124 1:25.600 +19.105 12:43:05.163
% 1:07.804 +1309  10-40:37.164 125 1:25.239 +18744  12:44:30.402
60 1:08.264 +1.769 10:41:45.428 126 1:23.868 +17.373 12:45:54.270
61 1:08.485 +1.990 10:42:53.913 127 1:45.871 +39.376 12:47:40.141
62 1:07.530 +1.035  10:44:01.443 128 1:35.378 +28.883  12:49:15.519
63 1:07.279 +0.784 10:45:08.722 129 1:31.477 +24.982 12:50:46.996
64 1:08.229 +1.734 10:46:16.951 130 1:26.849 +20.354 12:52:13.845
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